
Interact Club Agenda 
Location: Preston Hall 
Date: February 27th, 2024 
Time: 12:25 

 
 

1.​ Welcome 
a.​ Take attendance (on page 3) 

 
2.​ Revisit blood drive - Max does a status update 

a.​ Explain the purpose of our involvement in the drive 
b.​ Link to share around: https://vbd.vitalant.org/drive/GiveHelp-9708-S 

 
3.​ Canned Food Drive 

a.​ Leilani and Camila 
b.​ Explain the purpose of this drive 
c.​ What is the next step? 

 
4.​ Benefit dinner 

a.​ Check in with Phoenix 
i.​ Who are we going to recruit for each committee 
ii.​ What is the next step? 
iii.​ When should the cooking team meet next? 

b.​ Brainstorm the logistics 
i.​ Location? 

1.​ Valerie? 
a.​ Have we checked in? 

 
5.​ Rotary Speakers  

a.​ Ask them what upcoming events we could get involved with 
b.​ Make a list of each event with who wants to attend  

i.​ Pollinator Event  
ii.​ Rotary Park Board 
iii.​ What date? (April) 

 
6.​ What have we done so far? 

 
7.​ Reminder that club involvement is important  

 
8.​ End of Meeting 

 
 
 
 
 

 

https://vbd.vitalant.org/drive/GiveHelp-9708-S
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Attendance 
 
 

Chelsea Aguirre ​  

 Leonardo Alanis-Alcantar ​  

Aubriella Aldrich-Martinez ​  

Anna Almeida ​  

Mirabai Anderson ​  

Phoenix Aum ​  

Rye Baird Green ​  

Beau Breton ​  

Ava Burnes ​  

 Emma Canady ​  

 Ivan Chavez ​  

 Alexis Cruz Alcantar ​  

 Aiden Cruz-Alcantar ​  

 Arabella DeMore ​  

Aurora Durbin ​  

 Izaak Egoramaiphol ​  

 Julian Flores Cruz ​  

 Melea Garner ​  

 Abel Garvin ​  

 Reya Gold ​  

 Eli Griffen ​  

mailto:leoa2028@musdstudents.org
mailto:emmac2025@musdstudents.org
mailto:ivanc2027@musdstudents.org
mailto:alexac2027@musdstudents.org
mailto:aidenca2025@musdstudents.org
mailto:arid2025@musdstudents.org
mailto:izaake2027@musdstudents.org
mailto:julianfc2028@musdstudents.org
mailto:meleag2028@musdstudents.org
mailto:abelg2025@musdstudents.org
mailto:reyag2026@musdstudents.org
mailto:elig2027@musdstudents.org
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 Annabell Guinan ​  

 Maxine Hall-Ricciardi ​  

 Sylvia Harsh ​  

Athena Hedges ​  

 Brayden Hendricks ​  

 Lidie Jimenez-Potter ​  

Keyla Martinez ​  

 Karina Mendoza ​  

 Colin Miclea ​  

 Liam Miller ​  

Teagan Miller ​  

Adalaide Montagnino ​  

Oscar Novoa ​  

Mason Oglesby ​  

Colter Peckman  ​  

 Seraphine Ries ​  

 Emiliano Rocha ​  

 Leonardo Rocha ​  

 Sarah Rolfe ​  

Nalu Sari-Odekirk ​  

 Isabelle Shipley ​  

 Josephine Tumova ​  

 Catherine Wilson ​  

 Miranda Young ​  

Knute Kvinsland ​  

mailto:annabellg2025@musdstudents.org
mailto:maxinehr2026@musdstudents.org
mailto:sylviah2026@musdstudents.org
mailto:braydenh2028@musdstudents.org
mailto:lidiejp2027@musdstudents.org
mailto:karinam2028@musdstudents.org
mailto:colinm2026@musdstudents.org
mailto:liamm2028@musdstudents.org
mailto:seraphiner2028@musdstudents.org
mailto:emilianor2027@musdstudents.org
mailto:leonardor2026@musdstudents.org
mailto:sarahr2027@musdstudents.org
mailto:isabelles2028@musdstudents.org
mailto:josephinet2028@musdstudents.org
mailto:catherinew2025@musdstudents.org
mailto:miranday2026@musdstudents.org
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 Camila Martinez ​  

 Leilani Cen ​  

 Max Oatney ​  

Pablo Salmon ​  

 
 
Notes 
 
Securing donations committee: 
Max, Knute 
 
Serving committee: 
Abel, Cate, Izzy, Malia, Karina, Leo, Ella, Sarah, Camila, Addy, Chelsea, Ava, Miranda 
 
Cooking 
Beau, Abel, Leo, Phoenix 
Super simple to make the things because they are able to be made the day before and served  
PHoenix will talk to dude at valerie 
Committees need to meet up in the next few weeks.  
 
 
02/11/25 Check in for banquet dinner 
We are going to have a lot of food so it will cost a lot 
$70-$80 a ticket 
We need donations from people like gift baskets 
Phoenix needs to get a hold of Valerie guy before we can set a date 
Fundraising for “Diabetes Youth foundation” DYF 
WE could try to coordinate with Rotary 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:camilam2026@musdstudents.org
mailto:leilanic2027@musdstudents.org
mailto:maxo2026@musdstudents.org

